
1/11

Registration No. Name 

1 LB -3 Vardhana Bhavana Mukesh 20

2 LB-10 Bapat Aishwarya Vijay 38

3 LB-11 Kamble Prashika Bhimrao 30

4 LB-12 Kannaujiya Sachin Yogendra 35

5 LB-14 Sheode Aditya Amit 37

6 LB-15 Gaikwad Pradyumn Jyotiramay 36

7 LB-16 Bambere Parimal Bhausaheb 20

8 LB-19 Naikare Janhavi Shashikant 17

9 LB-22 Shah Swarali Rajendra 43

10 LB-23 Kamble Atharva Nitin 40

11 LB-25 Arjun Mahesh Subhash 27

12 LB-26  Bhandwalkar Riddhima Praveen 34

13 LB-28 Awate Rupali Parmeshwar 20

14 LB-29 Anoushka John 38

15 LB-30 Fatate Rajeshwari Shivanand 46

16 LB-31 Ahire Rutuja Ashok 38

17 LB-32 Jadhav Gauri Arun 30

18 LB-35 Mundhe Prasad Dagadu 33

Statement of marks obtained by the candidates in Personal Interview in the 
Selection Process for the post of ‘Law Clerk’, on contract basis, on the 
establishment of the High Court, Bombay, Principal seat at Bombay

Reference : Advertisement dated 10/01/2025

Sr.
 No.

Marks obtained
Out of 50 

(Minimum Passing 25 
Marks)
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19 LB-37 Jain Amisha Kishor 40

20 LB-38 Nerurkar Hrutvi Nishikant 32

21 LB-39 Gaikwad Pratik Balasaheb 38

22 LB-40 Kamble Mahesh Vinod 39

23 LB-44 Mane Swapnali Sunil 28

24 LB-45 Khan Nuruddin Kamruddin Absent

25 LB-46 Balagopal Unnikrishnan 35

26 LB-47 Phand Sonal Vishnu 20

27 LB-52 Haridas Aakanksha Santosh 38

28 LB-53 Ghugare Shital Narayan 37

29 LB-54 Gharat Kashmira Santosh 26

30 LB-56 Bari Shubhangi Ravindra 23

31 LB-60 Dubey Richa Sharad 20

32 LB-61 Kawale Rutuja Balasaheb 10

33 LB-64 Sawant Rugvedi Arvind 40

34 LB-65 Methe Pranjali Prakash 36

35 LB-66 Kanwate Baliram Nilkanth 22

36 LB-67 Runsubhe Pavan Gorakh 24

37 LB-68 Mahapatra Arindam Jitendriya 28

38 LB-73 Gupta Udi Narendra 35

39 LB-76 Ghule Sulakshana Jaydeo 44

40 LB-77 Lokhande Aryan Deepak 43

41 LB-78 Wagh Pornima Satish 26
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42 LB-82 Godkar Utkarsha Narayan 24

43 LB-83 Momin Mehjabbeen Ajamuddin 25

44 LB-84 Khot Pragati Ashok 10

45 LB-85 Chavan Ritesh Santosh 43

46 LB-87 Kawade Sumitra Sunil 36

47 LB-88 Malegaonkar Manas Meghasham 40

48 LB-91 Sethi Harpreetkaur Harinderpalsingh 37

49 LB-93 Khan Taiba Mohamed Yamin 32

50 LB-94 Chorge Vedant Dattaram 20

51 LB-95 Shahane Gayatri Ganesh 46

52 LB-96 Wadgavkar Pooja Bhratari 35

53 LB-97 Hirpurkar Jivisha Vinayak 33

54 LB-106 Surne Divya Dnyaneshwar 36

55 LB-107 Jagtap Asmita Sandip 30

56 LB-108 Nagwekar Shravani Sudhir 37

57 LB-112 Tarade Nagraj Balasaheb 36

58 LB-113 Bhamare Prem Chotu 37

59 LB-115 Shaikh Nida Ashfaq 38

60 LB-116 Khade Kaustubh Prashant 36

61 LB-118 Kamble Anuj Pramod Absent

62 LB-119 Pawar Pranay Suresh 20

63 LB-122 Shinde Mayur Balasaheb 30

64 LB-124 Gumma Shrujana Vilas 37
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65 LB-125 Mahapatra Mehuli Dinabandhu Absent

66 LB-126 Pyati Akash Anil 31

67 LB-127 Ware Pratiksha Kamalakar 33

68 LB-129 Kulkarni Shubhankar Vishram 35

69 LB-130 Inamdar Sakshi Shrikrishna 35

70 LB-132 Gangal Sayali Santosh 43

71 LB-133 Waghmare Mahima Sushil 39

72 LB-135 Ludbe Samidha Santosh 35

73 LB-136 Kamble Kamlesh Narendra 37

74 LB-137 Bhujbal Mihir Nitin 30

75 LB-138 Phatak Mugdha Madhav Absent

76 LB-139 Borhade Pradnya Ashok 43

77 LB-140 Mahadik Nakshatra Sangramsinh Absent

78 LB-141 Pise Janvi Dharmendra 32

79 LB-142 Rajput Mohini Nimba 38

80 LB-143 Das Aditi Gautam 20

81 LB-144 Kadam Subodh Suryakant 45

82 LB-147 Awari Vishwas Vinod 41

83 LB-148 Kankoshe Shreedas Nivrutti 20

84 LB-151 Adekar  Nupur Santosh 40

85 LB-153 Vaishnav Jayesh Raghuvir 33

86 LB-157 Shaikh A Salman A Aleem 15

87 LB-162 Soni Grasim Yusuf 45
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88 LB-163 Gaikwad Yashashree Anil 46

89 LB-167 Sharma Smriti Raj Kumar Absent

90 LB-173 Kale Rupali Vijay 24

91 LB-176 Naik Mansi Jitendra 38

92 LB-177 More Rashmi Deepak Absent

93 LB-178 Gurav Riddhi Ravindra 38

94 LB-181 Tiwari Vishal Lolarknath 35

95 LB-182 Dhoble Mitali Pramod 42

96 LB-183 Patil Samruddhi Machhindra 37

97 LB-185 Tayshete Gaurav Chandrashekhar 42

98 LB-186 Buwa Aishwarya Mahendra 48

99 LB-187 Pawar Priyanka Rajendra Absent

100 LB-188 Naik Radha Sandeep 45

101 LB-189 Deshpande Manishankar Milind 43

102 LB-190 Auti Pranali Subhash Absent

103 LB-191 Chele Vishakha Dnyaneshwar 40

104 LB-192 Gatari Mayuri Yadavrao Absent

105 LB-196 Mishra Shivam Mahendrakumar 38

106 LB-199 Dhole Rajshree Pradeep 40

107 LB-202 Das Ishika Harish 38

108 LB-203 Datar Druti Rajesh Absent

109 LB-204 Zagde Pooja Maruti 40

110 LB-205 Wagh Kavita Vishwas 30
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111 LB-206 Todkar Sejal Sunil 48

112 LB-207 Baravkar Santosh Balasaheb  44

113 LB-214 Patil Manasi Ghanashyam 32

114 LB-215 Girase Ashwini Sunil 33

115 LB-218 Khimavat Vidhi Arvind 38

116 LB-219 Jadhav Apeksha Ashok 40

117 LB-220 Raje Tanishqa Sachin 36

118 LB-221 Katkam Priyanka Sudarshan 44

119 LB-223 Mulje Prachi Prabhakar 35

120 LB-226 Mhatre Gaurav Sakharam 33

121 LB-227 Shah Pranava Prabhat 30

122 LB-229 Fatnani Lakshita Suresh 40

123 LB-235 Shamkuwar Pratiksha Prakash 36

124 LB-240 Salve Shreeya Sanjay 42

125 LB-241 Gajbharkar Rajeshwari Basweshwar Absent

126 LB-242 Lohiya Harsh Jitendra 30

127 LB-244 Nakashe Shantanu Chandraprakash 30

128 LB-245 Siddiqui Nashra Asif 40

129 LB-246 Kamble Ravina Ramesh 37

130 LB-249 Phillips Prajakta Brian 38

131 LB-254 Shinde Vyankatesh Ramakant 32

132 LB-255 Wabale Sanika Sharad 28

133 LB-256 Khatri Tushar Kishore 28
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134 LB-257 Khan Ifa Khalid Irfan 45

135 LB-258 Kachare Adesh Machhindra 45

136 LB-259 Pal Akash Raghav 38

137 LB-262 Mariyam Fatima Syed Mohd. Furquan 35

138 LB-263 Shaikh Hafsa Rafiq 35

139 LB-264 Wanjari Sneha Yogaraj 28

140 LB-265 Patankar Vardhman Sunildatt 41

141 LB-266 Thore Pranita Bramhadeo 30

142 LB-268 Adagle Akash Suresh 38

143 LB-270 Pawar Bhagyashree Deepak Absent

144 LB-271 Patil Vihang Jitendra 33

145 LB-272 Garud Sanket Sanghjit 35

146 LB-273 Patil Shreyas Basavraj Absent

147 LB-275 Popade Riddhi Nileshkumar 45

148 LB-282 More Shreerang Balkrishna 40

149 LB-283 Vichare Nishant Sharad 34

150 LB-284 Desai Ishita Shreerang 36

151 LB-285 Mulikar Sumit Sureshrao 34

152 LB-286 Bhosale Ashish Sadashiv 36

153 LB-288 Sreedevi Renjan 47

154 LB-289 Vighne Swapnil Ramesh 44

155 LB-291 Wadode Tejita Hari 42

156 LB-294 Jadhav Shivani Nanaso 36
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157 LB-296 Yeola Rutuja Meghasham 32

158 LB-298 Bane Prajwal Ravindra 23

159 LB-300 Soni Sourav Pravin 47

160 LB-304 Jogdand Kunjan Mahadeo 43

161 LB-307 Deshmukh Samruddhi Prashant 40

162 LB-308 Jadhav Samiksha Abhay 29

163 LB-314 Kachi Neha Ravindra Absent

164 LB-315 Sathe Pramila Taterao 38

165 LB-316 Horambe Tejas Ramesh 35

166 LB-318 Varkad Arti Haridas 36

167 LB-323 Singh Upasana Gurdev 34

168 LB-326 Thorat Apeksha Ashok 33

169 LB-327 Chavan Vaishnavi Pradeep 33

170 LB-330 Warunjikar Vyomesh Uday 43

171 LB-332 Marc Johanan Olegrey Pereira 44

172 LB-333 Pandit Manthan Mayank 42

173 LB-337 Tusharika Singh  Ashwini Kumar Meena 38

174 LB-338 Mali Prajakta Subhash 30

175 LB-345 Rasal Amruta Uttam 32

176 LB-347 Merukar Tapasya Chandrakant 35

177 LB-349 Sawant Prasad Suresh 33

178 LB-350 Shaikh Aafreen Liyakat Ali 36

179 LB-351 Londhe Sayali Sanjay 30
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180 LB-353 Sharma Yash Ravi 29

181 LB-354 Khurana Sunayana Sandeep 38

182 LB-357 Patange Vaishnavi Narsingrao 25

183 LB-358 Yadav Manthan Premsingh 35

184 LB-359 Pal Bhavesh Shivbahadur 39

185 LB-362 Siddiqui Shaheen Bano Kamrul Hasan 30

186 LB-364 Yengade Urmila Uttamrao 25

187 LB-367 Bhoite Priyanka Shivajirao 35

188 LB-368 Potagevan Ruchita Balakrishna 40

189 LB-369 Surte Neha Vidhyadhar 36

190 LB-370 Suryawanshi Aditya Arvind 40

191 LB-371 Barnwal Sandeep Kumar Gulab Narayan Absent

192 LB-373 Gatlewar Aditya Rajendra 37

193 LB-377 Waghmare Nikhil Narendra 35

194 LB-378 Satam Shivalee Santosh 42

195 LB-380 Sambodhi Tishya Milind 38

196 LB-381 Hasan Ateeba Nadeem 40

197 LB-382 Thorat Amol Sudam 33

198 LB-383 Ghorpade Sangam Sanjay 40

199 LB-384 Jain Divya Lalit 32

200 LB-386 Thorat Sangram Uttam 26

201 LB-388 Gandhi Harshil Jayeshkumar 48

202 LB-391 Uparpelli Nikesh Ganesh 38
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203 LB-392 Bhatt Jugal Manish 32

204 LB-393 Rawade Snehal Vasant 37

205 LB-394 Rajput Ashish Shantilal 30

206 LB-395 Chore Vaishnavi Mangesh 40

207 LB-397 Kale Pooja Deepak 35

208 LB-403 Yelamaggad Shraddha C 41

209 LB-404 Kate Digambar Gajanan 28

210 LB-407 Parab Aaditi Rajesh  32

211 LB-409 Malake Ranjita Prakash 28

212 LB-410 Dighe Sandesh Vilas 15

213 LB-411 Daware Smit Sanjay 40

214 LB-412 Kakade Vaishnavi Balasaheb 40

215 LB-417 Parab Preshita Mohan 36

216 LB-418 Chalke Srushti Satyavan 35

217 LB-420 Swapnil Jagannath Kanojia 43

218 LB-431 Tated Shweta Prashant 25

219 LB-432 Pawar Akash Dilip 40

220 LB-434 Dhange Anjali Shivaji Absent

221 LB-439 Adhav Vaishnavi Prabhakar 32

222 LB-440 Bhadane Pratik Ravindra 30

223 LB-441 Gaikwad Yojana Chandrakant 28

224 LB-443 Sati Akshat Rameshchandra 23

225 LB-444 Warad Rudrani Jagdish 42
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226 LB-447 Tirlotkar Abhijit Tukaram 40

227 LB-457 Ankit Anil Yadav 35

228 LB-458 Chauhan Sachin Hargovind 33

229 LB-459 Chavan Prajwal Pandit 40

230 LB-460 Sedamkar Shambhavi Manish 40

231 LB-467 Shaikh Muzayyana Bashir 37

232 LB-469 Kamble Supriya Sanjog 37

233 LB-472 Tendulkar Tanmay Rajendra Absent

234 LB-473 Bhoir Dipashree Diwakar 29

235 LB-475 Khude Deepal Ganesh 35

236 LB-477 Wangate Suraj Rajeev 30

237 LB-482 Sasmal Rashmi Alok 47

Date : 30th July, 2025

                                                               Sd/-                                            
                                                        M.S. Kulkarni
                                                   Registrar (Personnel)
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